DA Number

MVS-2017-00258
MVS-2017-00733
MVS-2017-00738
MVS-2016-00944
MVS-2017-00949
MVS-2018-00262
MVS-2018-00290
MVS-2018-00423
MVS-2018-00142
MVS-2018-00454
MVS-2017-00846
MVS-2018-00460
MVS-2018-00473
MVS-2016-00055
MVS-2018-00291
MVS-2018-00504
MVS-2018-00478
MVS-2018-00291
MVS-2018-00493
MVS-2018-00519
MVS-2017-00258
MVS-2018-00504
MVS-2018-00504
MVS-2018-00504
MVS-2018-00504
MVS-2018-00512
MVS-2018-00438
MVS-2018-00517
MVS-2018-00523
MVS-2018-00501
MVS-2018-00551
MVS-2018-00551
MVS-2018-00551
MVS-2011-00252
MVS-2016-00055
MVS-2016-00055
MVS-2018-00552
MVS-2018-00529
MVS-2018-00541

Action Project Name

NWP
SP
SP
SP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP

Improve Existing Dike Otter Slough Rd

Watco Cora Terminal - Wagner, Mid And Roman Fleets MRM 96.6-97.3 L

Expand Lake & Construct Home & Barn Hwy F
Knight Hawk Coal Mine Expansion And Access Road
Eureka High School STEM Addition

Copper Creek Manor Residential Development
Cole Creek Flood Reduction Project

Christina Marie Bank Stabilization

Lions Den Sanitary Sewer Improvement Area

Trib to Shoal Creek Bank Stabilization

Natural Resource Assessment St. Louis Auto Shredder Property
12 Robindale Dr JD

Harvester Church Of The Nazarene Channel Crossing
Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements
Illinois American Water East St. Louis Facility
Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization

Harbor Light Bay Dredge Throat Of Harbor

Illinois American Water East St. Louis Facility
Vance Trails Pedestrian Bridge Replacement
Pacific East Osage Water Main Extension

Improve Existing Dike Otter Slough Rd

Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization

Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization

Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization

Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization

Blair Lake Expansion

Coachman Way Streambank Stabilization

MSD 2039 N Geyer Alignment Trib To Two Mile Cr
Bridge Replacement Silver Creek Rd

IL RT 13 Watermain Replacement Mud Creek
Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch
Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch
Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch
9250 Riverview Drive

Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements
Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements
Levee Enhancement, Richfield Duck Club - Phase 2
PL84-99 Lakeside 370 Levee District Slide Repairs
Kaskaskia College Riprap Ditch Liner

County

Jackson County
Jackson County
St. Charles County
Randolph County
St. Louis County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
Jefferson County
Bond County

St. Clair County
St. Louis County
St. Charles County
Lincoln County

St. Clair County
Jackson County
Clinton County

St. Clair County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Pike County

St. Charles County
St. Louis County
Madison County
Jackson County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Franklin County
St. Louis city
Lincoln County
Lincoln County

St. Charles County
St. Charles County
Clinton County

State End Date Closure Method

IL
IL
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
IL
MO
MO

10-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
11-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
24-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
31-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
11-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
31-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
31-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
26-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
25-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



MVS-2018-00553
MVS-1992-86170
MVS-2018-00548
MVS-2018-00554
MVS-2018-00563
MVS-2017-00908
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2015-00288
MVS-2007-00661
MVS-1995-04530
MVS-2018-00447

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

TR 116 over Dutch Creek

KASKASKIA LOCK AND DAM EIS MAINTENANCE
Bridge Replacement Co Hwy 10 Over Boyer Cr
TR 279 over South Fork Mud Creek

Andy Hesser farm access replacement road
Godfrey Rehab Sanitary Flow Equalization Basin
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101
Mudlick Prairie Levee

ALTON MOTOR BOAT CLUB MAINTENANCE DREDGE
Bicentennial Park Improvements

Union County
Randolph County
Jersey County

Washington County

Marion County
Madison County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
St. Charles County
Pike County
Jersey County

St. Clair County

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
IL

27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
12-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
25-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions

5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions



