DA Number Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVS-2017-00258 NWP	Improve Existing Dike Otter Slough Rd	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00733 SP	Watco Cora Terminal - Wagner, Mid And Roman Fleets MRM 96.6-97.3 L	Jackson County	IL	11-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00738 SP	Expand Lake & Construct Home & Barn Hwy F	St. Charles County	МО	6-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00944 SP	Knight Hawk Coal Mine Expansion And Access Road	Randolph County	IL	24-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00949 SP	Eureka High School STEM Addition	St. Louis County	МО	31-Jul-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00262 NWP	Copper Creek Manor Residential Development	St. Charles County	МО	11-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00290 NWP	Cole Creek Flood Reduction Project	St. Charles County	МО	31-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00423 NWP	Christina Marie Bank Stabilization	St. Charles County	МО	6-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00142 NWP	Lions Den Sanitary Sewer Improvement Area	Jefferson County	МО	31-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00454 NWP	Trib to Shoal Creek Bank Stabilization	Bond County	IL	9-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00846 NWP	Natural Resource Assessment St. Louis Auto Shredder Property	St. Clair County	IL	2-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00460 NWP	12 Robindale Dr JD	St. Louis County	MO	17-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00473 NWP	Harvester Church Of The Nazarene Channel Crossing	St. Charles County	MO	16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00055 NWP	Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements	Lincoln County	MO	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00291 NWP	Illinois American Water East St. Louis Facility	St. Clair County	IL	3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00504 NWP	Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00478 NWP	Harbor Light Bay Dredge Throat Of Harbor	Clinton County	IL	5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00291 NWP	Illinois American Water East St. Louis Facility	St. Clair County	IL	3-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00493 NWP	Vance Trails Pedestrian Bridge Replacement	St. Louis County	MO	13-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00519 NWP	Pacific East Osage Water Main Extension	St. Louis County	MO	17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00258 NWP	Improve Existing Dike Otter Slough Rd	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00504 NWP	Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00504 NWP	Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00504 NWP	Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00504 NWP	Kinkaid Lake Shoreline Stabilization	Jackson County	IL	10-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00512 NWP	Blair Lake Expansion	Pike County	MO	27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00438 NWP	Coachman Way Streambank Stabilization	St. Charles County	MO	17-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00517 NWP	MSD 2039 N Geyer Alignment Trib To Two Mile Cr	St. Louis County	MO	17-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00523 NWP	Bridge Replacement Silver Creek Rd	Madison County	IL	20-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00501 NWP	IL RT 13 Watermain Replacement Mud Creek	Jackson County	IL	26-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00551 NWP	Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch	Franklin County	IL	23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00551 NWP	Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch	Franklin County	IL	23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00551 NWP	Rend Lake Low water crossings Hamilton Branch	Franklin County	IL	23-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2011-00252 NWP	9250 Riverview Drive	St. Louis city	MO	23-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00055 NWP	Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements	Lincoln County	MO	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00055 NWP	Elimination of NW Treatment Plant Improvements	Lincoln County	MO	9-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00552 NWP	Levee Enhancement, Richfield Duck Club - Phase 2	St. Charles County	MO	25-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00529 NWP	PL84-99 Lakeside 370 Levee District Slide Repairs	St. Charles County	MO	25-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00541 RGP	Kaskaskia College Riprap Ditch Liner	Clinton County	IL	25-Jul-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

MVS-2018-00553 NWP TR 116 over Dutch Creek	
MVS-1992-86170 NWP KASKASKIA LOCK AND DAM EIS MAINTENANCE	
MVS-2018-00548 NWP Bridge Replacement Co Hwy 10 Over Boyer Cr	
MVS-2018-00554 NWP TR 279 over South Fork Mud Creek	
MVS-2018-00563 NWP Andy Hesser farm access replacement road	
MVS-2017-00908 NWP Godfrey Rehab Sanitary Flow Equalization Basin	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2015-00288 NWP Peruque Creek Gravity Sewer Project No 15-101	
MVS-2007-00661 NWP Mudlick Prairie Levee	
MVS-1995-04530 NWP ALTON MOTOR BOAT CLUB MAINTENANCE DREE	GE
MVS-2018-00447 NWP Bicentennial Park Improvements	

Union County	IL	27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Randolph County	IL	27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Jersey County	IL	27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Washington County	IL	27-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Marion County	IL	12-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Madison County	IL	25-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Charles County	MO	19-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Pike County	MO	16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
Jersey County	IL	16-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions
St. Clair County	IL	5-Jul-18 Verified With Special Conditions